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218,102,300
23,004,300
241,850,600

BURL INGTON
133,200
25,000
158,200

COUNTY 03

10,000
10,000

SUMMARY
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218,235,500
23,029,300
242,008,800

LIST DISTRICT

130,830,100
13,634,500
144,464,600

TAX

2018
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9,394,800
97,544,200

16
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59
958

RIVERTON BORO
TOTAL

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

2
RAILROAD TOTAL

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
PUBLIC UTIL.

TAXING DISTRICT 31
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FOR 2018

* COUNTY TOTALS *
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